 Jeffrey W. Cown, Director
Air Protection Branch
4244 International Parkway
Suite 120
Atlanta, Georgia 30354
404-363-7000
NARRATIVE
TO: Jeng-Hon Su

Page 3
Emission Units Associated Control Devices
ID No. Description
Installation
Date
Source
Code
Description
SILO3 Material Handling Silo 3 2014 BVF03 Bin Vent Filter 3
SILO4 Material Handling Silo 4 2014 BVF04 Bin Vent Filter 4
SILO5 Material Handling Silo 5 2014 BVF05 Bin Vent Filter 5
SILO6 Material Handling Silo 6 2014 BVF06 Bin Vent Filter 6
SILO7 Material Handling Silo 7 2014 BVF07 Bin Vent Filter 7
SILO8 Material Handling Silo 8 2017 BVF08 Bin Vent Filter
SILO9 Material Handling Silo 9 2017 BVF09 Bin Vent Filter
SILO10 Material Handling Silo 10 2017 BVF10 Bin Vent Filter
SILO11 Material Handling Silo 11 2017 BVF11 Bin Vent Filter
SILO12
Regrind Silo 12
Material Handling Silo
2019 BVF12 Bin Vent Filter
SILO13
Regrind Silo 13
Material Handling Silo
2019 BVF13 Bin Vent Filter
SILO14
Pulverizer Silo 14
Material Handling Silo
2020 BVF14 Bin Vent Filter
SILO15 Material Handling Silo 15 2022 BVF15 Bin Vent Filter
SILO16 Material Handling Silo 16 2022 BVF16 Bin Vent Filter
SILO17* Material Handling Silo 17 TBD BVF17 Bin Vent Filter
SILO18* Material Handling Silo 18 TBD BVF18 Bin Vent Filter
SILO19* Material Handling Silo 19 TBD BVF19 Bin Vent Filter
SILO20* Material Handling Silo 20 TBD BVF20 Bin Vent Filter
LVT1
CAL1
Extruding/Calendaring Line 1
2014